
Freedom Kits of Yakima
2023 WORKSHOPS

Saturday, Jan 21 St Timothy’s Episcopal Church
10am - 3pm 4105 Richey Rd

Saturday, Feb 18 Wesley Methodist Church
10am - 3pm 14 N 48th Ave

Saturday, Mar 18 St Timothy’s Episcopal Church
10am - 3pm 4105 Richey Rd

Saturday, Apr 15 Central Lutheran Church
10am - 3pm 1604 W Yakima Ave

Saturday, May 20 Rexburg Manor
10am - 3pm 1010 N 34th Ave

Saturday, Jun 17 Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints
10am - 3pm 4307 Englewood Ave

Saturday, Jul 15 Harmon Center
11:30am - 4:30pm 101 N 65th Ave

Saturday, Aug 19 Englewood Christian Church
10am - 3pm 511 N 44th Ave

Saturday, Sep 16 St Timothy’s Episcopal Church
10am - 3pm 4105 Richey Rd

Saturday, Oct 21 Central Lutheran Church
10am - 3pm 1604 W Yakima Ave

Saturday, Nov 18 Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints
10am - 3pm 1414 S 72nd Ave


